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種目
項目 名前 所属略 個人番号 団体番号 ﾗｳﾝﾄﾞ ﾎﾟｲﾝﾄ
本戦 栗山 晃太朗相生学院 130624 340 7 1920
本戦 大矢 穣士 相生学院 120766 340 6 1280
本戦 大桐 壮央 西宮甲英 143 6 1280
本戦 南 颯汰 相生学院 107132 340 8 2560
本戦 谷畑 幸洋 相生学院 115054 340 5 768
本戦 服部 伶矢 西宮甲英 143 5 768
本戦 古西 雄翔 関学 142683 101 5 768
本戦 坂本 日色 相生学院 340 5 768
本戦 山本 夏生 相生学院 147486 340 4 512
本戦 南 遼馬 北摂三田 124210 232 4 512
本戦 髙橋 勇貴 神戸野田 161279 228 4 512
本戦 浅野 海琉 甲南 182978 119 4 512
本戦 久田 裕太朗神戸野田 137182 228 4 512
本戦 高畑 里樹 相生学院 164724 340 4 512
本戦 唐津 裕貴 相生学院 158660 340 4 512
本戦 柴田 畝那 甲南 108875 119 4 512
本戦 山下 真優 西宮甲英 143 3 256
本戦 中野 壮一郎赤穂 193893 308 3 256
本戦 福島 一輝 相生学院 123814 340 3 256
本戦 坂本 連太郎相生学院 149062 340 3 256
本戦 瀬戸 歩 相生学院 198258 340 3 256
本戦 宮﨑 凰雅 相生学院 142561 340 3 256
本戦 宮﨑 夕 相生学院 173205 340 3 256
本戦 寺井 涼晟 相生学院 178515 340 3 256
本戦 磯奥 冬羽 相生学院 130859 340 3 256
本戦 杉嵜 春光 相生学院 136246 340 3 256
本戦 廣瀬 由弥 市伊丹 111487 125 3 256
本戦 島村 晃登 相生学院 145057 340 3 256
本戦 藤高 聡真 相生学院 101710 340 3 256
本戦 陣内 大輝 西宮甲英 195883 143 3 256
本戦 松田 稔生 関学 140493 101 3 256
本戦 植木 響 相生学院 183465 340 3 256
本戦 石野 大晴 関学 101 2 128
本戦 水野 雄太 長田 136490 213 2 128
本戦 石川 晄大 相生学院 165814 340 2 128
本戦 松田 幹生 関学 182102 101 2 128
本戦 菅 息吹 甲南 144403 119 2 128
本戦 山田 雄大 啓明 110872 217 1 102.4
本戦 師岡 響渡 関学 101 2 128
本戦 久保 遥希 相生学院 150377 340 2 128
本戦 佐々木 康大相生学院 186716 340 1 102.4
本戦 堀田 大貴 報徳 104506 104 2 128
本戦 宮良 琉玖 相生学院 187964 340 1 102.4
本戦 浅井 優煕 猪名川 185464 137 2 128
本戦 佐藤 匠 宝塚西 115458 132 2 128
本戦 橋本 直人 三田 149576 231 2 128
本戦 近藤 真史 相生学院 125529 340 1 102.4
本戦 長沼 大輝 甲南 122298 119 2 128
本戦 藤田 大地 相生学院 153553 340 1 102.4
本戦 黒川 陽 甲南 131105 119 2 128
本戦 小林 雄昌 啓明 116594 217 1 102.4
本戦 林 竜矢 相生学院 174723 340 2 128
本戦 福田 恵介 相生学院 172976 340 1 102.4
本戦 藤岡 呂嵩 西宮甲英 193896 143 2 128
本戦 加藤 海人 報徳 110751 104 1 102.4
本戦 村上 尚 西宮甲英 143 2 128

男子シングルス



本戦 小野 ｸﾘｽﾄﾌｧｰ滉生相生学院 159458 340 2 128
本戦 橋本 丈一郎赤穂 133067 308 1 102.4
本戦 小熊 一慶 相生学院 114751 340 2 128
本戦 富田 大雅 相生学院 185459 340 2 128
本戦 坂上 寛仁 神戸野田 116754 228 2 128
本戦 佐藤 僚真 相生学院 158326 340 1 102.4
本戦 兒玉 珠太郎須磨学園 162009 252 2 128
本戦 西岡 尚登 淡路 107537 403 2 128
本戦 油屋 亮太 灘 192436 207 1 102.4
本戦 寺嶋 優介 豊岡 136871 451 1 102.4
本戦 大谷 京平 神戸野田 155417 228 1 102.4
本戦 富田 将央 三田 155037 231 1 102.4
本戦 世森 裕人 川西緑台 175142 135 1 102.4
本戦 長田 和音 相生学院 198411 340 1 102.4
本戦 地道 琢磨 相生学院 156125 340 1 102.4
本戦 杉本 風斗 川西緑台 115161 135 1 102.4
本戦 堤 翔太 甲南 167235 119 1 102.4
本戦 山田 拓登 報徳 176924 104 1 102.4
本戦 小澤 迅 市西宮 136166 113 1 102.4
本戦 大城 盛弥 相生学院 340 1 102.4
本戦 津野 賢信 報徳 161317 104 1 102.4
本戦 和泉 斗海也相生学院 113479 340 1 102.4
本戦 江見 駿志 灘 139922 207 1 102.4
本戦 永井 宗 神大中等 181936 268 1 102.4
本戦 松本 昂己 川西緑台 179999 135 1 102.4
本戦 根本 智志 神戸 129163 206 1 102.4
本戦 寺井 颯人 報徳 132488 104 1 102.4
本戦 西岡 大登 淡路 196049 403 1 102.4
本戦 谷 和馬 神戸野田 127376 228 1 102.4
本戦 井伊 亮介 伊川谷北 188008 227 1 102.4
本戦 長野 光希 滝川 133154 216 1 102.4
本戦 安田 真啓 宝塚西 173748 132 1 102.4
本戦 奥平 稜 甲南 196228 119 1 102.4
本戦 和田 青已 六甲 141190 204 1 102.4
本戦 川上 幸輝 啓明 178647 217 1 102.4
本戦 細目 尚秀 報徳 176681 104 1 102.4
本戦 永坂 知久 神戸龍谷 135796 230 1 102.4
本戦 村田 晃大 長田 130225 213 1 102.4
本戦 鈴木 崇弘 三田 186495 231 1 102.4
本戦 安井 泰介 灘 159332 207 1 102.4

予選決勝 寺嶋 隆志 豊岡 187490 451 5 76.8
予選決勝 喜多岡 励圭蒼開 142152 401 5 76.8
予選決勝 浦手 直輝 蒼開 199046 401 5 76.8
予選決勝 黒川 雄飛 香寺 130698 342 5 76.8
予選決勝 杉山 諒悟 明石城西 156163 316 5 76.8
予選決勝 栃木 海璃 相生学院 194279 340 5 76.8
予選決勝 川畑 立基 明石城西 156836 316 5 76.8
予選決勝 樋口 望生 加古川北 123239 313 5 76.8
予選決勝 十河 祐誠 明石城西 181281 316 5 76.8
予選決勝 神田 瑛有 姫路東 154326 302 5 76.8
予選決勝 木場 太一 加古川北 186201 313 5 76.8
予選決勝 小林 幹汰 三木 184433 343 5 76.8
予選決勝 上野 旭陽 小野 134036 338 5 76.8
予選決勝 河野 暖生 明石城西 122460 316 5 76.8
予選決勝 加藤 一磨 相生学院 147791 340 5 76.8
予選決勝 福井 陽貴 小野 131982 338 5 76.8
予選決勝 吉川 泰弘 明石城西 123500 316 5 76.8
予選決勝 髙橋 優太 相生学院 161515 340 5 76.8
予選決勝 服部 彪華 相生学院 112106 340 5 76.8



予選決勝 西浦 結生 相生学院 186713 340 5 76.8
予選決勝 稲富 琉海 神戸野田 145606 228 5 76.8
予選決勝 福田 拓馬 北須磨 179449 218 5 76.8
予選決勝 出口 航成 神戸 129968 206 5 76.8
予選決勝 下田 琉聖 三田 138752 231 5 76.8
予選決勝 斉脇 光希 三田 135134 231 5 76.8
予選決勝 佐々木 壮祐市西宮 108694 113 5 76.8
予選決勝 井戸阪 恒輝須磨翔風 143311 246 5 76.8
予選決勝 松田 晴琉 甲南 172483 119 5 76.8
予選決勝 濱口 颯 川西明峰 139153 134 5 76.8
予選決勝 小坂 颯太郎報徳 180367 104 5 76.8
予選決勝 上松 遼平 須磨学園 158457 252 5 76.8
予選決勝 山村 健将 甲陽 148640 102 5 76.8
予選決勝 耕田 一輝 六甲 176593 204 5 76.8
予選決勝 殿村 紘平 灘 114489 207 5 76.8
予選決勝 税所 大成 甲陽 143935 102 5 76.8
予選決勝 會澤 堅進 報徳 120123 104 5 76.8
予選決勝 尾高 由清 甲陽 151870 102 5 76.8
予選決勝 平尾 海郎 関学 154651 101 5 76.8
予選決勝 宮迫 泰叶 雲雀丘 131328 128 5 76.8
予選決勝 宮本 優太 御影 142124 209 5 76.8
予選決勝 尾崎 勝海 長田 133762 213 5 76.8
予選決勝 小川 真平 雲雀丘 150525 128 5 76.8
予選決勝 中元 奏太 甲南 157772 119 5 76.8
予選決勝 且田 翔 神戸野田 123752 228 5 76.8
予選決勝 中舛 僚太 宝塚北 128986 133 5 76.8
予選決勝 前川 幸輝 宝塚西 171425 132 5 76.8
予選決勝 野澤 賢太郎仁川 188294 103 5 76.8
予選決勝 森岡 拓海 葺合 184971 203 5 76.8
予選決勝 岡﨑 慧悟 長田 140168 213 5 76.8
予選決勝 野村 光平 甲南 179890 119 5 76.8
予選決勝 柳生 蓮二郎甲南 186236 119 5 76.8
予選決勝 和田 月照 灘 153097 207 5 76.8
予選決勝 森光 崇一郎滝川 185009 216 5 76.8
予選決勝 古南 拓哉 三田祥雲館 177673 249 5 76.8
予選決勝 松本 拓人 雲雀丘 177014 128 5 76.8
予選決勝 斎藤 大 北摂三田 133068 232 5 76.8
予選決勝 上田 陽喜 神戸野田 163822 228 5 76.8
予選決勝 中城 颯太 啓明 198827 217 5 76.8
予選決勝 北村 颯一朗県伊丹 123258 124 5 76.8
予選決勝 秋田 浩希 尼崎稲園 108892 117 5 76.8
予選決勝 武部 久史 三田松聖 175853 255 5 76.8
予選決勝 山本 架衣 甲南 141836 119 5 76.8
予選決勝 吉井 大空 県伊丹 149807 124 5 76.8
予選決勝 小松 彗太 宝塚 194873 130 5 76.8
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名前 所属略 個人番号 団体番号 ﾗｳﾝﾄﾞ ﾎﾟｲﾝﾄ
本戦 石川 こころ相生学院 200833 340 7 1536
本戦 西本 稲音 相生学院 293324 340 6 1024
本戦 里 菜央 相生学院 270382 340 8 2048
本戦 中村 藍 園田 251060 115 6 1024
本戦 市川 結菜 啓明 202621 217 5 614.4
本戦 小野 カトリーヌ瑞侑相生学院 244375 340 5 614.4
本戦 矢羽多 菜月相生学院 289563 340 5 614.4
本戦 永澤 亜桜香西宮甲英 143 5 614.4
本戦 安川 美緒菜雲雀丘 246237 128 4 409.6
本戦 澤井 梨奈 園田 201029 115 4 409.6
本戦 小山 ほのり西宮甲英 250602 143 4 409.6
本戦 竹本 咲月 園田 275538 115 4 409.6
本戦 瀬戸根 愛玲伊川谷北 234365 227 4 409.6
本戦 小畑 コトリ相生学院 229529 340 4 409.6
本戦 垣内 理恵子啓明 275542 217 4 409.6
本戦 武本 萌衣 相生学院 212058 340 4 409.6
本戦 浅野 空碧 啓明 206007 217 3 204.8
本戦 榎本 輝莉 宝塚西 283044 132 3 204.8
本戦 山嵜 さくら相生学院 282912 340 3 204.8
本戦 山口 夏海 相生学院 223195 340 3 204.8
本戦 田島 楓 相生学院 257596 340 3 204.8
本戦 政本 結菜 芦屋学園 294145 120 3 204.8
本戦 金 紫英 須磨翔風 285910 246 3 204.8
本戦 野田 萌々子神戸鈴蘭台 257742 245 3 204.8
本戦 川口 芽依 雲雀丘 223007 128 3 204.8
本戦 尾山 凛花 相生学院 248540 340 3 204.8
本戦 溝邊 真央 芦屋学園 227264 120 3 204.8
本戦 吉田 梨真 園田 290812 115 3 204.8
本戦 上林 真奈 相生学院 233160 340 3 204.8
本戦 池本 茜 加古川南 215199 339 3 204.8
本戦 小柳 陽菜乃川西北陵 277594 136 3 204.8
本戦 唐津 里渚 姫路東 279233 302 3 204.8
本戦 大山 華歩 西宮甲英 143 2 102.4
本戦 蒲生 華央 関学 279669 101 1 81.92
本戦 福島 菜未 相生学院 203468 340 2 102.4
本戦 髙田 華奈 長田 222975 213 2 102.4
本戦 大石 紗花 神戸野田 259413 228 2 102.4
本戦 松下 南香 鳴尾 270481 114 2 102.4
本戦 谷口 真唯 伊丹西 269073 127 2 102.4
本戦 阿部 凜 加古川南 253090 339 2 102.4
本戦 森下 杏 園田 205499 115 2 102.4
本戦 林 恵 葺合 218972 203 1 81.92
本戦 鷲見 真菜 相生学院 296995 340 2 102.4
本戦 速水 莉南 相生学院 221439 340 2 102.4
本戦 伊藤 千晴 園田 257763 115 2 102.4
本戦 髙田 望月 百合 294030 141 1 81.92
本戦 石倉 愛沙奈須磨学園 215031 252 2 102.4
本戦 川岸 百香 西宮甲英 143 2 102.4
本戦 瀧田 文音 西宮甲英 200942 143 2 102.4
本戦 スタンバーグ 紗々啓明 282312 217 2 102.4
本戦 高市 ゆう 加古川南 278623 339 1 81.92
本戦 田中 麻友 神戸 215459 206 2 102.4
本戦 中村 優希 宝塚東 273659 131 2 102.4
本戦 森田 心寧 加古川南 295948 339 2 102.4
本戦 片渕 愛梨 宝塚西 252438 132 2 102.4
本戦 西尾 鈴 須磨翔風 275527 246 2 102.4

女子シングルス



本戦 秋本 陽菜 関学 217729 101 2 102.4
本戦 沖 侑羽香 明石城西 230775 316 2 102.4
本戦 川口 ゆい 雲雀丘 297786 128 0
本戦 稲富 奏樂 葺合 230201 203 2 102.4
本戦 右田 悠実乃相生学院 208251 340 2 102.4
本戦 坂上 真悠 伊丹西 225212 127 2 102.4
本戦 二瓶 真帆 関学 298036 101 2 102.4
本戦 山上 菜花 神戸野田 286178 228 2 102.4
本戦 中村 柚七 葺合 290288 203 1 81.92
本戦 岩岡 咲希 須磨翔風 231046 246 1 81.92
本戦 関 凜 明石城西 232613 316 1 81.92
本戦 岡田 梨花 星陵 234724 214 1 81.92
本戦 草野 ひなた西宮南 292403 108 1 81.92
本戦 井上 真心 洲本 209969 405 1 81.92
本戦 畑野 環 市西宮 211471 113 1 81.92
本戦 森島 芽生 雲雀丘 220978 128 1 81.92
本戦 國瀧 桜希 雲雀丘 275885 128 1 81.92
本戦 中西 莉愛 三田 209318 231 1 81.92
本戦 内形 優月 姫路西 242081 303 1 81.92
本戦 米光 鈴夏 松蔭 212266 205 1 81.92
本戦 木山 桃果 啓明 292254 217 1 81.92
本戦 川瀬 麻衣子雲雀丘 214831 128 1 81.92
本戦 為村 陽奈多須磨翔風 223689 246 1 81.92
本戦 村上 舞優 加古川北 200487 313 1 81.92
本戦 宮本 優 伊丹西 299873 127 1 81.92
本戦 内園 理緒 明石城西 231523 316 1 81.92
本戦 竹村 みやび葺合 281999 203 1 81.92
本戦 近田 優衣 園田 213711 115 1 81.92
本戦 山岡 咲季 市西宮 265056 113 1 81.92
本戦 立花 優果 北摂三田 294488 232 1 81.92
本戦 村蒔 小桜 啓明 218799 217 1 81.92
本戦 鈴木 日彩 葺合 275149 203 1 81.92
本戦 久保 咲愛 伊丹北 220036 126 1 81.92
本戦 高尾 美空 加古川北 268679 313 1 81.92
本戦 吉田 美翔 市伊丹 249218 125 1 81.92
本戦 岡本 蘭凪 豊岡 245335 451 1 81.92
本戦 中山 月 須磨ノ浦 234253 254 1 81.92
本戦 森口 ヒカル宝塚西 282377 132 1 81.92
本戦 楠 日菜子 雲雀丘 279518 128 1 81.92
本戦 米村 璃子 神戸 239751 206 1 81.92

予選決勝 高田 結生 豊岡 288363 451 4 61.44
予選決勝 中田 心望 洲本 284563 405 4 61.44
予選決勝 糀谷 友愛 加古川北 207129 313 4 61.44
予選決勝 大林 萌乃佳明石城西 208872 316 4 61.44
予選決勝 鈴木 晴瑠 加古川北 202201 313 4 61.44
予選決勝 岡本 菜々子姫路東 208168 302 4 61.44
予選決勝 小坂 優衣 明石城西 250508 316 4 61.44
予選決勝 黒坂 真衣 明石城西 289890 316 4 61.44
予選決勝 岸本 瑞穂 加古川北 268196 313 4 61.44
予選決勝 山田 未來 加古川南 212134 339 4 61.44
予選決勝 岡本 愛樹 明石城西 240027 316 4 61.44
予選決勝 河野 彩花 加古川北 266301 313 4 61.44
予選決勝 阿座上 史帆明石城西 262938 316 4 61.44
予選決勝 中川 心愛 赤穂 261969 308 4 61.44
予選決勝 中井 茉友子相生学院 297940 340 4 61.44
予選決勝 吉田 咲葵 加古川北 227219 313 4 61.44
予選決勝 藤田 真愛 西宮甲英 299955 143 4 61.44
予選決勝 德田 仁美 神戸 222840 206 4 61.44
予選決勝 井本 野希 神戸 284162 206 4 61.44



予選決勝 三好 ひより伊川谷 241758 226 4 61.44
予選決勝 浦浜 奈未 宝塚東 220525 131 4 61.44
予選決勝 雑賀 彩七 伊川谷 226901 226 4 61.44
予選決勝 堀 木精 北摂三田 217401 232 4 61.44
予選決勝 宅野 英 伊丹西 219677 127 4 61.44
予選決勝 髙島 萌 市伊丹 276381 125 4 61.44
予選決勝 渡邉 ののか神戸野田 237464 228 4 61.44
予選決勝 津島 咲佳 雲雀丘 279406 128 4 61.44
予選決勝 山﨑 爽楽 伊丹西 287125 127 4 61.44
予選決勝 菅原 祐子 葺合 276471 203 4 61.44
予選決勝 岡本 未央 伊丹西 283927 127 4 61.44
予選決勝 今村 心寧 仁川 285972 103 4 61.44
予選決勝 藤井 まなみ神戸 299431 206 4 61.44
予選決勝 石田 毬菜 女学院 258680 105 4 61.44
予選決勝 松持 知花 市西宮 221327 113 4 61.44
予選決勝 上内 彩乃 三田 276582 231 4 61.44
予選決勝 下門 実奈萌御影 283232 209 4 61.44
予選決勝 横峯 菜々 三田祥雲館 201403 249 4 61.44
予選決勝 中野 深月 北須磨 215168 218 4 61.44
予選決勝 千田 蒼 伊丹西 253657 127 4 61.44
予選決勝 泉 ひなの 芦屋 224025 122 4 61.44
予選決勝 吉原 花怜 啓明 256918 217 4 61.44
予選決勝 岡 夏希 宝塚 259792 130 4 61.44
予選決勝 小山 璃子 尼崎稲園 242744 117 4 61.44
予選決勝 奥 美月 宝塚西 236920 132 4 61.44
予選決勝 岡田 莉奈 星陵 274724 214 4 61.44
予選決勝 田口 絢葉 須磨学園 266109 252 4 61.44
予選決勝 木村 優花 伊丹北 262950 126 4 61.44
予選決勝 是繁 里帆 川西緑台 272651 135 4 61.44
予選決勝 北野 瑠菜 神戸 224665 206 4 61.44
予選決勝 槇原 未桜 雲雀丘 208905 128 4 61.44
予選決勝 佐伯 純奈 市西宮 240521 113 4 61.44
予選決勝 本間 梨聖 啓明 290828 217 4 61.44
予選決勝 石島 鈴香 伊丹北 281053 126 4 61.44
予選決勝 谷口 知優 伊丹西 298682 127 4 61.44
予選決勝 斉藤 なずな葺合 281457 203 4 61.44
予選決勝 土肥 由希名三田 247653 231 4 61.44
予選決勝 中島 綾菜 女学院 201802 105 4 61.44
予選決勝 岡田 友花 県西宮 234043 112 4 61.44
予選決勝 三原 綾夏 啓明 235093 217 4 61.44
予選決勝 上本 千友 伊丹西 268971 127 4 61.44
予選決勝 田中 陽菜 雲雀丘 242908 128 4 61.44
予選決勝 吉岡 亜祐美北摂三田 296289 232 4 61.44
予選決勝 野上 菜つみ川西北陵 211509 136 4 61.44
予選決勝 三浦 佳織 市西宮 207417 113 4 61.44
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名前 所属略 個人番号 団体番号 ﾗｳﾝﾄﾞ ﾎﾟｲﾝﾄ
本戦 藤田 大地 相生学院 153553 340 5 1024
本戦 藤高 聡真 相生学院 101710 340 5 1024
本戦 南 颯汰 相生学院 107132 340 7 2048
本戦 栗山 晃太朗相生学院 130624 340 7 2048
本戦 佐々木 康大相生学院 186716 340 5 1024
本戦 高畑 里樹 相生学院 164724 340 5 1024
本戦 大矢 穣士 相生学院 120766 340 6 1024
本戦 福田 恵介 相生学院 172976 340 6 1024
本戦 浅野 海琉 甲南 182978 119 4 2048
本戦 柴田 畝那 甲南 108875 119 4 2048
本戦 佐藤 僚真 相生学院 158326 340 4 1024
本戦 福島 一輝 相生学院 123814 340 4 1024
本戦 菅 息吹 甲南 144403 119 4 1536
本戦 野村 光平 甲南 179890 119 4 1536
本戦 黒川 陽 甲南 131105 119 4 614.4
本戦 中元 奏太 甲南 157772 119 4 614.4
本戦 奥平 稜 甲南 196228 119 3 614.4
本戦 長沼 大輝 甲南 122298 119 3 614.4
本戦 加藤 一磨 相生学院 147791 340 3 614.4
本戦 島村 晃登 相生学院 145057 340 3 614.4
本戦 山本 夏生 相生学院 147486 340 3 614.4
本戦 坂本 日色 相生学院 340 3 614.4
本戦 中野 壮一郎赤穂 193893 308 3 409.6
本戦 橋本 丈一郎赤穂 133067 308 3 409.6
本戦 小林 雄昌 啓明 116594 217 3 409.6
本戦 山田 雄大 啓明 110872 217 3 409.6
本戦 坂元 翼 神戸野田 135427 228 3 409.6
本戦 飯倉 逢介 神戸野田 146272 228 3 409.6
本戦 服部 伶矢 西宮甲英 143 3 409.6
本戦 藤岡 呂嵩 西宮甲英 193896 143 3 409.6
本戦 坂本 連太郎相生学院 149062 340 3 409.6
本戦 近藤 真史 相生学院 125529 340 3 409.6
本戦 信國 新 神戸野田 140684 228 2 409.6
本戦 西森 亮人 神戸野田 155807 228 2 409.6
本戦 磯奥 冬羽 相生学院 130859 340 1 409.6
本戦 杉嵜 春光 相生学院 136246 340 1 409.6
本戦 大谷 京平 神戸野田 155417 228 2 409.6
本戦 坂上 寛仁 神戸野田 116754 228 2 409.6
本戦 松田 稔生 関学 140493 101 1 204.8
本戦 松田 幹生 関学 182102 101 1 204.8
本戦 山下 真優 西宮甲英 143 2 153.6
本戦 大桐 壮央 西宮甲英 143 2 153.6
本戦 加藤 海人 報徳 110751 104 1 204.8
本戦 堀田 大貴 報徳 104506 104 1 204.8
本戦 石川 晄大 相生学院 165814 340 2 153.6
本戦 和泉 斗海也相生学院 113479 340 2 153.6
本戦 古西 雄翔 関学 142683 101 2 204.8
本戦 福家 璃音 関学 145124 101 2 204.8
本戦 宮﨑 夕 相生学院 173205 340 1 153.6
本戦 唐津 裕貴 相生学院 158660 340 1 153.6
本戦 栃木 海璃 相生学院 194279 340 2 204.8
本戦 大城 盛弥 相生学院 340 2 204.8
本戦 南 遼馬 北摂三田 124210 232 1 204.8
本戦 斎藤 大 北摂三田 133068 232 1 204.8
本戦 上松 遼平 須磨学園 158457 252 2 153.6
本戦 兒玉 珠太郎須磨学園 162009 252 2 153.6

男子ダブルス



本戦 髙橋 勇貴 神戸野田 161279 228 1 204.8
本戦 久田 裕太朗神戸野田 137182 228 1 204.8
本戦 宮﨑 凰雅 相生学院 142561 340 2 153.6
本戦 谷畑 幸洋 相生学院 115054 340 2 153.6
本戦 小澤 迅 市西宮 136166 113 2 204.8
本戦 佐々木 壮祐市西宮 108694 113 2 204.8
本戦 橋本 直人 三田 149576 231 2 153.6
本戦 富田 将央 三田 155037 231 2 153.6
本戦 石野 大晴 関学 101 1 204.8
本戦 幣 慎之介 関学 101 1 204.8
本戦 永井 宗 神大中等 181936 268 1 204.8
本戦 村上 凛空 神大中等 182667 268 1 204.8
本戦 寺嶋 優介 豊岡 136871 451 1 204.8
本戦 寺嶋 隆志 豊岡 187490 451 1 204.8
本戦 小坂 颯太郎報徳 180367 104 1 153.6
本戦 會澤 堅進 報徳 120123 104 1 153.6
本戦 鈴木 崇弘 三田 186495 231 1 153.6
本戦 下田 琉聖 三田 138752 231 1 153.6
本戦 富田 大雅 相生学院 185459 340 1 153.6
本戦 林 竜矢 相生学院 174723 340 1 153.6
本戦 陣内 大輝 西宮甲英 195883 143 1 153.6
本戦 村上 尚 西宮甲英 143 1 153.6
本戦 油屋 亮太 灘 192436 207 1 153.6
本戦 江見 駿志 灘 139922 207 1 153.6
本戦 河野 一磨 三田西陵 158270 240 1 153.6
本戦 船川 凌我 三田西陵 137221 240 1 153.6
本戦 柳生 蓮二郎甲南 186236 119 1 153.6
本戦 山本 架衣 甲南 141836 119 1 153.6
本戦 田中 輝哉 明石城西 132474 316 1 153.6
本戦 竹中 柚葉 明石城西 177949 316 1 153.6
本戦 岩永 陸都 関学 157284 101 1 153.6
本戦 平尾 海郎 関学 154651 101 1 153.6
本戦 宮本 陸仁 北須磨 125563 218 1 153.6
本戦 福田 拓馬 北須磨 179449 218 1 153.6
本戦 瀬戸 歩 相生学院 198258 340 1 153.6
本戦 小野 クリストファー滉生相生学院 159458 340 1 153.6
本戦 福田 倖紀 神戸 199942 206 1 153.6
本戦 清水 陽太 神戸 198794 206 1 153.6
本戦 西岡 大登 淡路 196049 403 1 153.6
本戦 西岡 尚登 淡路 107537 403 1 153.6

予選決勝 田中 雅也 豊岡 154755 451 4 153.6
予選決勝 石田 向 豊岡 193287 451 4 153.6
予選決勝 浦手 直輝 蒼開 199046 401 5 102.4
予選決勝 喜多岡 励圭蒼開 142152 401 5 102.4
予選決勝 瀬脇 亮馬 東洋大姫路 140509 330 5 102.4
予選決勝 髙森 倖輝 東洋大姫路 135303 330 5 102.4
予選決勝 植木 響 相生学院 183465 340 5 102.4
予選決勝 河邉 駿太 相生学院 102959 340 5 102.4
予選決勝 小熊 一慶 相生学院 114751 340 5 102.4
予選決勝 宮良 琉玖 相生学院 187964 340 5 102.4
予選決勝 久保 遥希 相生学院 150377 340 5 102.4
予選決勝 中原 愛翔 相生学院 148733 340 5 102.4
予選決勝 松野 史晃 加古川北 134677 313 5 102.4
予選決勝 木場 太一 加古川北 186201 313 5 102.4
予選決勝 髙橋 優太 相生学院 161515 340 5 102.4
予選決勝 長田 和音 相生学院 198411 340 5 102.4
予選決勝 寺井 涼晟 相生学院 178515 340 5 102.4
予選決勝 地道 琢磨 相生学院 156125 340 5 102.4
予選決勝 杉山 諒悟 明石城西 156163 316 5 102.4



予選決勝 吉川 泰弘 明石城西 123500 316 5 102.4
予選決勝 田村 彗智 宝塚北 133255 133 5 89.6
予選決勝 宮本 豊宇 宝塚北 184422 133 5 89.6
予選決勝 山口 健太 仁川 166019 103 5 89.6
予選決勝 野澤 賢太郎仁川 188294 103 5 89.6
予選決勝 稲富 琉海 神戸野田 145606 228 5 89.6
予選決勝 新免 翼 神戸野田 124108 228 5 89.6
予選決勝 岸本 昌伸 西宮南 152920 108 5 89.6
予選決勝 太田 陽人 西宮南 127515 108 5 89.6
予選決勝 京﨑 悠太 市伊丹 135909 125 5 89.6
予選決勝 衛藤 大輝 市伊丹 174185 125 5 89.6
予選決勝 世森 裕人 川西緑台 175142 135 5 89.6
予選決勝 迫 大翔 川西緑台 138493 135 5 89.6
予選決勝 山本 隆誠 三田 144362 231 5 89.6
予選決勝 中辻 礼登 三田 125137 231 5 89.6
予選決勝 湯川 颯大 尼崎稲園 171332 117 5 89.6
予選決勝 秋田 浩希 尼崎稲園 108892 117 5 89.6
予選決勝 北村 颯一朗県伊丹 123258 124 5 89.6
予選決勝 岩切 浩介 県伊丹 188080 124 5 89.6
予選決勝 園田 圭右 須磨学園 195467 252 5 89.6
予選決勝 田中 悠陽 須磨学園 171045 252 5 89.6
予選決勝 中舛 僚太 宝塚北 128986 133 5 89.6
予選決勝 海老原 航 宝塚北 147106 133 5 89.6
予選決勝 武田 陽輝 神戸科技 150036 237 5 89.6
予選決勝 足立 佳祐 神戸科技 120907 237 5 89.6
予選決勝 石川 航汰 神戸野田 145807 228 5 89.6
予選決勝 谷 和馬 神戸野田 127376 228 5 89.6
予選決勝 竹田 厚平 神戸 121417 206 5 89.6
予選決勝 出口 航成 神戸 129968 206 5 89.6
予選決勝 瀬戸 勇稀 啓明 136960 217 5 89.6
予選決勝 川上 幸輝 啓明 178647 217 5 89.6
予選決勝 津野 賢信 報徳 161317 104 5 89.6
予選決勝 壽賀 星之介報徳 124973 104 5 89.6
予選決勝 寺井 颯人 報徳 132488 104 5 89.6
予選決勝 隅井 智康 報徳 165374 104 5 89.6
予選決勝 且田 翔 神戸野田 123752 228 5 89.6
予選決勝 三木 太陽 神戸野田 109697 228 5 89.6
予選決勝 延原 三千 神戸龍谷 144695 230 5 89.6
予選決勝 永坂 知久 神戸龍谷 135796 230 5 89.6
予選決勝 安田 真啓 宝塚西 173748 132 5 89.6
予選決勝 彦坂 康生 宝塚西 100633 132 5 89.6
予選決勝 鎌田 紘季 神戸 127437 206 5 89.6
予選決勝 根本 智志 神戸 129163 206 5 89.6
予選決勝 前川 幸輝 宝塚西 171425 132 5 89.6
予選決勝 佐藤 匠 宝塚西 115458 132 5 89.6
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名前 所属略 個人番号 団体番号 ﾗｳﾝﾄﾞ ﾎﾟｲﾝﾄ
本戦 武本 萌衣 相生学院 212058 340 7 1792
本戦 石川 こころ相生学院 200833 340 7 1792
本戦 小畑 コトリ相生学院 229529 340 5 896
本戦 小野 カトリーヌ瑞侑相生学院 244375 340 5 896
本戦 吉田 梨真 園田 290812 115 5 896
本戦 竹本 咲月 園田 275538 115 5 896
本戦 上林 真奈 相生学院 233160 340 6 1344
本戦 西本 稲音 相生学院 293324 340 6 1344
本戦 溝邊 真央 芦屋学園 227264 120 4 537.6
本戦 政本 結菜 芦屋学園 294145 120 4 537.6
本戦 大山 華歩 西宮甲英 143 4 537.6
本戦 永澤 亜桜香西宮甲英 143 4 537.6
本戦 矢羽多 菜月相生学院 289563 340 4 537.6
本戦 尾山 凛花 相生学院 248540 340 4 537.6
本戦 山嵜 さくら相生学院 282912 340 4 537.6
本戦 山口 夏海 相生学院 223195 340 4 537.6
本戦 垣内 理恵子啓明 275542 217 3 358.4
本戦 市川 結菜 啓明 202621 217 3 358.4
本戦 國瀧 桜希 雲雀丘 275885 128 3 358.4
本戦 安川 美緒菜雲雀丘 246237 128 3 358.4
本戦 山田 未來 加古川南 212134 339 3 358.4
本戦 池本 茜 加古川南 215199 339 3 358.4
本戦 澤井 梨奈 園田 201029 115 3 358.4
本戦 中村 藍 園田 251060 115 3 358.4
本戦 片渕 愛梨 宝塚西 252438 132 3 358.4
本戦 榎本 輝莉 宝塚西 283044 132 3 358.4
本戦 川口 芽依 雲雀丘 223007 128 3 358.4
本戦 槇原 未桜 雲雀丘 208905 128 3 358.4
本戦 福島 菜未 相生学院 203468 340 3 358.4
本戦 鷲見 真菜 相生学院 296995 340 3 358.4
本戦 金 紫英 須磨翔風 285910 246 3 358.4
本戦 為村 陽奈多須磨翔風 223689 246 3 358.4
本戦 大石 紗花 神戸野田 259413 228 2 179.2
本戦 山上 菜花 神戸野田 286178 228 2 179.2
本戦 森下 杏 園田 205499 115 2 179.2
本戦 伊藤 千晴 園田 257763 115 2 179.2
本戦 河野 彩花 加古川北 266301 313 2 179.2
本戦 村上 舞優 加古川北 200487 313 2 179.2
本戦 浦浜 奈未 宝塚東 220525 131 2 179.2
本戦 中村 優希 宝塚東 273659 131 2 179.2
本戦 瀧田 文音 西宮甲英 200942 143 2 179.2
本戦 磯尾 楓月 西宮甲英 279841 143 2 179.2
本戦 スタンバーグ 紗々啓明 282312 217 2 179.2
本戦 浅野 空碧 啓明 206007 217 2 179.2
本戦 速水 莉南 相生学院 221439 340 1 134.4
本戦 右田 悠実乃相生学院 208251 340 1 134.4
本戦 阿座上 史帆明石城西 262938 316 2 179.2
本戦 大石 鳳香 明石城西 229360 316 2 179.2
本戦 高市 ゆう 加古川南 278623 339 2 179.2
本戦 森田 心寧 加古川南 295948 339 2 179.2
本戦 岡本 未央 伊丹西 283927 127 2 179.2
本戦 宅野 英 伊丹西 219677 127 2 179.2
本戦 秋本 陽菜 関学 217729 101 2 179.2
本戦 蒲生 華央 関学 279669 101 2 179.2
本戦 内園 理緒 明石城西 231523 316 2 179.2
本戦 岡本 愛樹 明石城西 240027 316 2 179.2

女子ダブルス



本戦 田中 麻友 神戸 215459 206 2 179.2
本戦 米村 璃子 神戸 239751 206 2 179.2
本戦 林 恵 葺合 218972 203 1 134.4
本戦 稲富 奏樂 葺合 230201 203 1 134.4
本戦 小柳 陽菜乃川西北陵 277594 136 1 134.4
本戦 野上 菜つみ川西北陵 211509 136 1 134.4
本戦 里 菜央 相生学院 270382 340 2 179.2
本戦 田島 楓 相生学院 257596 340 2 179.2
本戦 竹村 みやび葺合 281999 203 1 134.4
本戦 斉藤 なずな葺合 281457 203 1 134.4
本戦 加島 七海 雲雀丘 221933 128 1 134.4
本戦 福井 麻友子雲雀丘 229827 128 1 134.4
本戦 関 凜 明石城西 232613 316 1 134.4
本戦 沖 侑羽香 明石城西 230775 316 1 134.4
本戦 藤崎 侑紀子神戸 206277 206 1 134.4
本戦 北野 瑠菜 神戸 224665 206 1 134.4
本戦 上本 千友 伊丹西 268971 127 1 134.4
本戦 千田 蒼 伊丹西 253657 127 1 134.4
本戦 二瓶 真帆 関学 298036 101 1 134.4
本戦 阪本 彩夏 関学 237761 101 1 134.4
本戦 濱端 彩乃 洲本 268655 405 1 134.4
本戦 井上 真心 洲本 209969 405 1 134.4
本戦 上内 彩乃 三田 276582 231 1 134.4
本戦 吉中 萌優 三田 293810 231 1 134.4
本戦 中西 莉愛 三田 209318 231 1 134.4
本戦 土肥 由希名三田 247653 231 1 134.4
本戦 山岡 咲季 市西宮 265056 113 1 134.4
本戦 古出 知里 市西宮 240392 113 1 134.4
本戦 三原 綾夏 啓明 235093 217 1 134.4
本戦 本間 梨聖 啓明 290828 217 1 134.4
本戦 石島 鈴香 伊丹北 281053 126 1 134.4
本戦 久保 咲愛 伊丹北 220036 126 1 134.4
本戦 髙田 瑞季 啓明 219497 217 1 134.4
本戦 香山 七海 啓明 265795 217 1 134.4
本戦 髙田 華奈 長田 222975 213 1 134.4
本戦 市川 結子 長田 233476 213 1 134.4
本戦 藤村 萌香 市西宮 292542 113 1 134.4
本戦 松持 知花 市西宮 221327 113 1 134.4
本戦 川岸 百香 西宮甲英 143 1 134.4
本戦 小山 ほのり西宮甲英 250602 143 1 134.4

予選決勝 高田 結生 豊岡 288363 451 3 89.6
予選決勝 原田 寿々和豊岡 451 3 89.6
予選決勝 中田 心望 洲本 284563 405 3 89.6
予選決勝 谷 きりこ 洲本 270699 405 3 89.6
予選決勝 山本 結菜 加古川南 285958 339 4 89.6
予選決勝 岡 詩葉 加古川南 290665 339 4 89.6
予選決勝 高橋 美優 姫路東 223976 302 4 89.6
予選決勝 藤定 愛咲 姫路東 218838 302 4 89.6
予選決勝 斉藤 愛 姫路飾西 288231 309 4 89.6
予選決勝 寺西 実優 姫路飾西 283800 309 4 89.6
予選決勝 西口 知沙 姫路東 273606 302 4 89.6
予選決勝 唐津 里渚 姫路東 279233 302 4 89.6
予選決勝 小松 由芽 姫路西 205638 303 4 89.6
予選決勝 内形 優月 姫路西 242081 303 4 89.6
予選決勝 石丸 日菜 加古川南 238593 339 4 89.6
予選決勝 阿部 凜 加古川南 253090 339 4 89.6
予選決勝 福永 彩 姫路西 281486 303 4 89.6
予選決勝 坂上 菜摘 姫路西 257301 303 4 89.6
予選決勝 鈴木 日彩 葺合 275149 203 4 89.6



予選決勝 菊池 理沙 葺合 266393 203 4 89.6
予選決勝 岩田 麻由子市西宮 264446 113 4 89.6
予選決勝 畑野 環 市西宮 211471 113 4 89.6
予選決勝 門脇 亜実 宝塚西 278184 132 4 89.6
予選決勝 大西 夏葵 宝塚西 221253 132 4 89.6
予選決勝 森島 芽生 雲雀丘 220978 128 4 89.6
予選決勝 海端 茉奈 雲雀丘 216525 128 4 89.6
予選決勝 粽 夏海 尼崎稲園 255929 117 4 89.6
予選決勝 伊東 優芽 尼崎稲園 292354 117 4 89.6
予選決勝 米光 鈴夏 松蔭 212266 205 4 89.6
予選決勝 岡部 由梨絵松蔭 296669 205 4 89.6
予選決勝 岩岡 咲希 須磨翔風 231046 246 4 89.6
予選決勝 西尾 鈴 須磨翔風 275527 246 4 89.6
予選決勝 塩谷 菜央 須磨学園 225897 252 4 89.6
予選決勝 石倉 愛沙奈須磨学園 215031 252 4 89.6
予選決勝 下門 実奈萌御影 283232 209 4 89.6
予選決勝 宮本 夢 御影 263042 209 4 89.6
予選決勝 岡 夏希 宝塚 259792 130 4 89.6
予選決勝 多田 有沙 宝塚 202842 130 4 89.6
予選決勝 一政 桃花 園田 269652 115 4 89.6
予選決勝 近田 優衣 園田 213711 115 4 89.6
予選決勝 一瀬 陽菜 須磨翔風 274445 246 4 89.6
予選決勝 辻 結妃 須磨翔風 208948 246 4 89.6
予選決勝 林 日茉莉 女学院 222679 105 4 89.6
予選決勝 中島 綾菜 女学院 201802 105 4 89.6
予選決勝 堀 木精 北摂三田 217401 232 4 89.6
予選決勝 吉岡 亜祐美北摂三田 296289 232 4 89.6
予選決勝 横山 叶羽 伊丹西 235447 127 4 89.6
予選決勝 山﨑 爽楽 伊丹西 287125 127 4 89.6
予選決勝 木山 桃果 啓明 292254 217 4 89.6
予選決勝 村蒔 小桜 啓明 218799 217 4 89.6
予選決勝 瀬戸 遥 北摂三田 285307 232 4 89.6
予選決勝 立花 優果 北摂三田 294488 232 4 89.6
予選決勝 大浦 彩七 百合 246222 141 4 89.6
予選決勝 髙田 望月 百合 294030 141 4 89.6
予選決勝 坂上 真悠 伊丹西 225212 127 4 89.6
予選決勝 谷口 真唯 伊丹西 269073 127 4 89.6
予選決勝 岡田 梨花 星陵 234724 214 4 89.6
予選決勝 山内 瑞礼 星陵 212078 214 4 89.6
予選決勝 岡田 友花 県西宮 234043 112 4 89.6
予選決勝 森 昭子 県西宮 214882 112 4 89.6
予選決勝 大谷 理紗 啓明 294524 217 4 89.6
予選決勝 福田 彩妃 啓明 215039 217 4 89.6
予選決勝 中山 月 須磨ノ浦 234253 254 4 89.6
予選決勝 宮田 愛実 須磨ノ浦 271271 254 4 89.6
予選決勝 奥 美月 宝塚西 236920 132 4 89.6
予選決勝 森口 ヒカル宝塚西 282377 132 4 89.6


